Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Smith - (973448) - City of Bradford SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
28.85
29.98
30.26
30.80
31.10
32.05
34.57
35.15
36.03
40.19
41.07
42.20
43.48
46.53
49.14
53.87
56.87

Swims in Date Order

Time
29.98
28.85
30.80
30.26
31.10

32.05
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

428

312
249
236
219
158
148
136
125
102
86
65
55

WA Pts

381
428
352
371
342
312

Round

I T I I I I I

I T T I T I I I T

Round

I I T I I I

Date

20/10/19
15/12/19
21/10/18
24/11118
08/07/18
2210117
16/10/16
25/09/16
11/06/16
14/12/14
21/06/14
13/10/13
27/04/13
13/07/13
24/11112
05/05/12
06/10/12

Date

15/12/19
20/10/19
24/1118
21/10/18
08/07/18
22/10117

Meet

Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition
City of Bradford Winter Sprint with the Free
Yorkshire Winter Competition

City of Bradford 'Early Early Xmas' (A B Grade)
City of Bradford 'Summer Sun' (A B Grade) Meet
Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza
Harrogate Summer Meet

City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet

Harrogate Summer A B Grade Meet

Yorkshire Winter Competition

City of Leeds Spring STS Meet 2013

City of Leeds Development Meet

City of Leeds STS Meet 2012

City of Leeds Spring Meet

City of Leeds SC October B Grade Meet

Meet
City of Bradford Winter Sprint with the Free
Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition
City of Bradford 'Early Early Xmas' (A B Grade)
Yorkshire Winter Competition
City of Bradford 'Summer Sun' (A B Grade) Meet

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

Venue

Sheffield
Shipley
Sheffield
Bradford
Shipley Pool
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Harrogate
Shipley
Harrogate
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds

Leeds

Venue
Shipley
Sheffield
Bradford
Sheffield
Shipley Pool
Sheffield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Co Leeds

East Leeds

Co Leeds

Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds

Co Leeds

Club Swam Under

Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Co Bradford

Level

Level

3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



34.57
35.15
36.03
40.19
41.07
42.20
46.53
43.48
49.14
56.87
53.87

Copyright 2024

249
236
219
158
148
136
102
125
86
55
65

I T T I I I I I T

16/10/16
25/09/16
11/06/16
14/12/14
21/06/14
13/10/13
13/07/13
27/04/13
24/11112
06/10/12
05/05/12

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza
Harrogate Summer Meet

City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet
Harrogate Summer A B Grade Meet
Yorkshire Winter Competition

City of Leeds Development Meet

City of Leeds Spring STS Meet 2013

City of Leeds STS Meet 2012

City of Leeds SC October B Grade Meet

City of Leeds Spring Meet

Leeds
Leeds
Harrogate
Shipley
Harrogate
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds

Leeds

Co Leeds
East Leeds

Co Leeds

Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds

Co Leeds

Page 2/2
2

W W w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



