Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Smith - (973448) - City of Bradford SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
28.85	428	Н	20/10/19	Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition	Sheffield	Co Bradford	2
29.98	381	Н	15/12/19	City of Bradford Winter Sprint with the Free	Shipley	Co Bradford	3
30.26	371	Н	21/10/18	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	Co Bradford	2
30.80	352	Н	24/11/18	City of Bradford 'Early Early Xmas' (A B Grade)	Bradford	Co Bradford	3
31.10	342	Н	08/07/18	City of Bradford 'Summer Sun' (A B Grade) Meet	Shipley Pool	Co Bradford	3
32.05	312	Н	22/10/17	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Sheffield	Co Bradford	2
34.57	249	Н	16/10/16	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Leeds	Co Leeds	2
35.15	236		25/09/16	York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza	Leeds	East Leeds	3
36.03	219	Н	11/06/16	Harrogate Summer Meet	Harrogate	Co Leeds	3
40.19	158	Н	14/12/14	City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet	Shipley		3
41.07	148	Н	21/06/14	Harrogate Summer A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Co Leeds	3
42.20	136	Н	13/10/13	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	Co Leeds	2
43.48	125	Н	27/04/13	City of Leeds Spring STS Meet 2013	Leeds	Co Leeds	4
46.53	102	Н	13/07/13	City of Leeds Development Meet	Leeds	Co Leeds	4
49.14	86	Н	24/11/12	City of Leeds STS Meet 2012	Leeds	Co Leeds	4
53.87	65	Н	05/05/12	City of Leeds Spring Meet	Leeds	Co Leeds	4
56.87	55	Н	06/10/12	City of Leeds SC October B Grade Meet	Leeds	Co Leeds	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.98	381	Н	15/12/19	City of Bradford Winter Sprint with the Free	Shipley	Co Bradford	3
28.85	428	Н	20/10/19	Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition	Sheffield	Co Bradford	2
30.80	352	Н	24/11/18	City of Bradford 'Early Early Xmas' (A B Grade)	Bradford	Co Bradford	3
30.26	371	Н	21/10/18	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	Co Bradford	2
31.10	342	Н	08/07/18	City of Bradford 'Summer Sun' (A B Grade) Meet	Shipley Pool	Co Bradford	3
32.05 Copyright 202	312 24	Н	22/10/17	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Sheffield	Co Bradford Powered By SPORT	2 ISYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
34.57	249	Н	16/10/16	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Leeds	Co Leeds	2
35.15	236		25/09/16	York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza	Leeds	East Leeds	3
36.03	219	Н	11/06/16	Harrogate Summer Meet	Harrogate	Co Leeds	3
40.19	158	Н	14/12/14	City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet	Shipley		3
41.07	148	Н	21/06/14	Harrogate Summer A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Co Leeds	3
42.20	136	Н	13/10/13	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	Co Leeds	2
46.53	102	Н	13/07/13	City of Leeds Development Meet	Leeds	Co Leeds	4
43.48	125	Н	27/04/13	City of Leeds Spring STS Meet 2013	Leeds	Co Leeds	4
49.14	86	Н	24/11/12	City of Leeds STS Meet 2012	Leeds	Co Leeds	4
56.87	55	Н	06/10/12	City of Leeds SC October B Grade Meet	Leeds	Co Leeds	3
53.87	65	Н	05/05/12	City of Leeds Spring Meet	Leeds	Co Leeds	4